Current Aggregate Records

Class
Hunter
VH

LV

HV
Hunter
VH

LV

HV
Hunter
VH

LV

HV
Hunter
VH

LV

HV
Hunter
VH

LV

HV
Hunter
VH

LV

HV

Distance
100 Yards
100 Yards
100 Yards
100 Yards
200 Yards
200 Yards
200 Yards
200 Yards
300 Yards
300 Yards
300 Yards
300 Yards
100 meters
100 meters
100 meters
100 meters
200 meters
200 meters
200 meters
200 meters
300 meters
300 meters
300 meters
300 meters

Matches

Score
5 250-24X
5 250-23X

5 250-25X/18 WO
5 250-25X/22 WO

5 250-13X
5 250-9X
5 250-16X
5 250-21X
5 249-5X
5 249-5X
5 250-9X
5 250-12X
5 250-17X
5 250-18X
5 250-22X
5 250-24X
5 248-6X
5 248-6X
5 250-11X
5 250-14X
5 240-3X
5 243-1X
5 248-1X
5 250-12X

Name

A. Kogoy Jr

J. Gilbert

Bob Llewellyn
Randy Jarvais
J. Jones

B. Plumber

K. Harshman
Richard Sissel
O. Bunker

K. Miller

Jim Cline
John Bosley
F. McKee

A. Kogoy
Allie Euber
Allie Euber
Peter Hills
Brian Fitch
Lee Euber
Kim Llewellyn
Peter Hills
Todd Payseur

Dewey Hanclck
Michael Clayton

Date
7/11/2004
6/16/1990
8/10/2008

5/6/2018
10/4/1998
7/5/1998
8/14/2004
9/1/2018
8/19/2000
8/11/2001
6/2/2018
9/29/2018
8/30/2003
8/30/2003
7/17/2010

10/14/2017
7/19/2015
7/16/2017
8/11/2007
7/18/2010

10/15/2017

10/14/2018

10/14/2018
9/17/2017



	Score Current Aggregate Records

